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Comitato di Reggio Emilia
Atletica Leggera

Cat. Pett. Cognome e Nome
1 328 KARIM ABDERRAHIM
2 371 TONDELLI EMANUELE
3 370 GASPARI PATRIC
4 379 GUIDETTI CARLO
5 384 BERGIANTI ANDREA
6 380 GERVASIFABIO
7 311 DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN
8 319 GELOSINI CLAUDIO
9 382 |NCERTIDEVIS
10 390 OCCHI SIMONE
11 372 CECERE SIMONE
12 357 SCERRINO ANDREA
13 383 MISELLI ROBERTO
14 353 RIVI CLAUDIO
15 374 BOUMALIK FAICAL
16 53 TOSTI FERNANDO
17 323 GIBERTI ENRICO
18 307 DE MAIO RAFFAELE
19 306 DALLARI TOSI LUCIANO
20 280 ALBARELLI DANIELE
1 368 MORLINI ISABELLA
21 375 ESPOSITO GENNARO
22 340 MONARI ANDREA
23 35 GUARNIERI SILVANO
24 44 MECHETTI GIOVANNI
25 32 GIANNINI RAFFAELE
26 318 GALIMBERTI FAUSTO
27 296 BONAZZI MASSIMO
28 364 VOLANTE LUCA
29 337 MENCARELLI GIACOMO
30 10 ATTARDO PIERLUIGI
31 359 TERENZIANI FRANCESCO
32 385 DE ROSA MICHELE
33 300 CAFFAGNI FABIO
34 293 BIGI GIANLUCA
2 361 TURRINI ELEONORA
35 339 MENOZzzI GUIDO
36 64 SESSA NUNZIANTE
37 68 CARNEVALI PAOLO
3 305 DA SILVA ARLENE JO
38 273 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN
39 23 DENARO FRANCESCO
40 378 MURACA ANTONIO
41 281 ALBERTINI DANIELE
42 295 BONATTI MARCO
43 356 RUPIRAFFAELE
44 24 DESTRELLI LORIS
45 320 GIANANTONI MARCO
46 47 NAPOLITANO LUIGI
47 369 GERMINI FABRIZIO
48 362 VECCHI DAVIDE
49 33 GOVI MARCO
50 1 CANEILUCA
51 312 FERRARI GIANCARLO

11 Marzo 2018 — San Polo (RE)

41~ CAMMINATA SAMPOLESE

Gara competitiva km 11
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Societa

TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
RUNCARD

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
RUNNING TEAM C.S.U.

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATL. REGGIO ASD

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

ASD POL. RUBIERA

TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
ATL. REGGIO ASD

PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

POD. CAVRIAGO

ASD POL. RUBIERA

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

POL. SCANDIANESE

ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

POL. SCANDIANESE

POD. CAVRIAGO

G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO
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Anno

1974
1987
1984
1969
1986
1988
1982
1960
1977
1971
1983
1972
1966
1978
1975
1977
1970
1968
1968
1974
1971
1978
1987
1975
1971
1975
1971
1974
1971
1972
1960
1982
1977
1972
1976
1984
1966
1966
1966
1974
1982
1977
1980
1988
1966
1963
1973
1981
1981
1969
1975
1966
1973
1977
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M/F Categoria

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF

MMM
MMM
MMM
FFF

MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM
MMM

Tempo

00:41:19
00:42:34
00:42:40
00:43:16
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:44:36
00:44:50
00:45:15
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:45:58
00:46:34
00:46:38
00:46:49
00:47:03
00:47:25
00:47:25
00:47:40
00:47:46
00:47:49
00:47:51
00:48:14
00:48:18
00:48:20
00:48:23
00:48:25
00:48:27
00:48:34
00:48:53
00:48:57
00:49:01
00:49:34
00:49:39
00:49:48
00:50:01
00:50:03
00:50:29
00:50:38
00:50:50
00:50:50
00:50:53
00:50:57
00:51:15
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:31
00:51:32
00:51:38
00:51:40
00:51:48
00:51:56
00:52:21
00:52:29



Ass.

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Cat.

52
53
54
4
55
56
57
5
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
6
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
7
86
87
8
88
89
90
91
92
9
93
10
94
95
11
96
97
98
12
99
13
100
101
102

Pett.

38
20
59
377
351
285
393
284
15
381

317
327
348
65
62
308
12
27
277
363
354
376
278
301
365
49
346
13
40
54
347
309
391
289
386
389
292
314
36
21
290
60
279
299
388
352
291
275
338
313
310
50
344
392
31
56
336
57
70

Cognome e Nome

HAVELKOVA MIRKO
DALL'AGLIO MASSIMO
FANTUZZI LUCA
MUNARI ROSSELLA
REGGIANI CRISTIAN
BENASSI ANDREA
AMORUSO SALVATORE
BELLINI GIULIA
BIANCHI DAVIDE
RONCHINI FILIPPO

BONVICINI PIETRO ALESSANDF

FRIGHI DARIO
INCERTI PETER

PIOLI STEFANO
DONADEI GIUSEPPE
DIACCI STEFANO

DE RISI DARIO

BAGNI ODILLO
ESPOSITO ANTONIO
PADERNI ANDREA
VENERONI CARLO
RIVI GIANLUCA

ROSSI GIULIANO
VERONESI ANDREA
CANFORA MARCO
CORNETTI EMANUELE
SUBAZZOLI FABIO
PICCININI GABRIELLA
BARTOLI MIRCO
MAISTO GIUSEPPE
CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO
PIOLI MAURO

DEBBI ADRIANO
CARDINALI SILVIO
BERTELLI FILIPPO
GUARNIERI UMBERTO
BIGLIARDI MARCO
BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
FONTANA GIANLUCA
GUGLIELMI CLAUDIO
DE LUCA ANNALISA
BERTOLINI AZIO
FERRARINI MARCO
FONTANILI ANGELO
BOVE GIOVANNI
BONANNO FRANCESCO
RIVI CARLOTTA
BERTOLINI MARCELLO
BELLIN ELENA
MENOZZI DANIELE
FIORINI ROGER

DEL PORTO GIULIA
TONDELLI MASSIMO
PATTINI ROBERTO
PAGANI GIANPAOLO
GARAVALDI SIMONA
CAMPOVECCHI ROBERTO
MAZZA MILVA
GALIOTTO PAOLO
RIGHI MASSIMO
MASINA MARCO

Societa

PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
POD. CAVRIAGO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
POL. SCANDIANESE
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
POD. CAVRIAGO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
POD. CAVRIAGO
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
ASD STONE TRAIL TEAM
EDEN SPORT SCSD
POL. LE COLLINE
EDEN SPORT SCSD
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
ASD POL. RUBIERA
A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
POL. LE COLLINE
POL. LE COLLINE
ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
C.U.S. PARMA
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
C.U.S. PARMA
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
POL. SCANDIANESE
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
POD. CAVRIAGO
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
POL. LE COLLINE
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
POL. LE COLLINE
POD. CAVRIAGO
ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
POD. CAVRIAGO
ASD POL. RUBIERA
POL. SCANDIANESE
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
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Anno M/F Categoria
1967 M MMM
1972 M MMM
1978 M MMM
1978 F FFF
1981 M MMM
1963 M MMM
1979 M MMM
1984 F  FFF
1972 M MMM
1978 M MMM
1979 M MMM
1973 M MMM
1973 M MMM
1991 M MMM
1967 M MMM
1972 M MMM
1981 M MMM
1952 M MMM
1961 M MMM
1968 M | MMM
1974 M MMM
1964 M MMM
1975 M MMM
1974 M MMM
1980 M MMM
1971 M MMM
1967 M MMM
1980 F FFF
1964 M MMM
1960 M MMM
1969 M | MMM
1963 M MMM
1962 M MMM
1967 M MMM
1969 M MMM
1978 M MMM
1973 M MMM
1960 F FFF
1967 M MMM
1964 M MMM
1983 F FFF
1969 M | MMM
1963 M MMM
1961 M MMM
1962 M MMM
1971 M MMM
1979 F FFF
1975 M MMM
1984 F  FFF
1972 M MMM
1978 M MMM
1992 F FFF
1962 M MMM
1965 M MMM
1961 M MMM
1971 F FFF
1963 M MMM
1961 F FFF
1965 M MMM
1964 M MMM
1982 M MMM
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Tempo

00:52:36
00:52:48
00:52:51
00:52:59
00:53:01
00:53:03
00:53:06
00:53:08
00:53:13
00:53:23
00:53:25
00:53:27
00:53:29
00:53:34
00:53:37
00:53:46
00:54:10
00:54:14
00:54:25
00:54:27
00:54:29
00:54:35
00:54:42
00:54:44
00:54:49
00:54:58
00:55:00
00:55:01
00:55:08
00:55:20
00:55:42
00:55:46
00:55:48
00:56:02
00:56:04
00:56:29
00:56:32
00:56:40
00:57:01
00:57:24
00:57:30
00:57:42
00:57:44
00:57:46
00:57:57
00:58:13
00:58:25
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:58:58
00:59:07
00:59:15
00:59:24
00:59:32
00:59:38
01:00:03
01:00:07
01:00:18
01:01:00
01:01:00
01:01:15



Ass. Cat. Pett. Cognome e Nome Societa Anno M/F Categoria Tempo

116 103 48 SCHIATTARELLA BIAGIO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1956 M MMM 0 01:01:18
117 104 30 GANAPINI DOMENICO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1960 M MMM 0 01:01:24
118 14 358 SIMONE MARIA PIA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1976 F FFF 01:01:54
119 105 22 DEL BUE DANILO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1960 M MMM 0 01:01:54
120 106 322 GIANFERRARI STEFANO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1977 M MMM 01:02:16
121 107 297 BONI SFORZA ANDREA TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 1971 M MMM 01:02:25
122 108 69 BONACINI ADAMO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1965 M MMM 0 01:02:46
123 109 19 CASUBOLO GIUSEPPE POL. LE COLLINE 1962 M MMM 0 01:02:54
124 110 61 BREVINI MAURIZIO POD. CAVRIAGO 1955 M | MMM 0 01:03:12
125 111 345 PERGETTI SERENO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 1974 M MMM 01:03:16
126 112 326 INCERTI PAOLO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1955 M | MMM 01:03:20
127 113 367 MARTINO DOMENICO EDEN SPORT SCSD 1991 M MMM 01:03:23
128 15 355 RONDINI MONICA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1969 F FFF 01:03:27
129 16 298 BORCIANI NAZZARENA PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1961 F FFF 01:03:41
130 114 17 BOTTIONI FAUSTO G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 1968 M | MMM 0 01:03:43
131 115 43 MARGINI LORENZO ASD POL. RUBIERA 1968 M MMM 0 01:03:55
132 17 349 POzzI SORAIA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1961 F FFF 01:04:03
133 18 67 LI RANZI PAOLA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1978 F  FFF 0 01:04:18
134 116 34 GUALTIERI ANDREA POL. SCANDIANESE 1970 M MMM 0 01:04:19
135 117 283 BALLABENI ANSELMO ASD PODISTICA FABA 1946 M MMM 01:04:39
136 118 58 SALA MAURO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1964 M | MMM 0 01:05:01
137 119 294 BISI MARIO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1958 M MMM 01:05:28
138 19 286 BERNARDI ERIKA LEVANTE USD/BIKE 1981 F  FFF 01:07:13
139 120 387 SPALLANZANI MOSE' MASSIMC CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 1962 M MMM 01:07:14
140 121 42 MARANI MIRKO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1968 M MMM 0 01:07:43
141 122 63 ZACCARELLI WILLIAM PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1963 M MMM 0 01:07:48
142 20 321 GIAMPIETRI ROMINA ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1975 F FFF 01:09:11
143 123 52 VERONESI DANTE JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1966 M MMM 0 01:09:48
144 124 315 FRARACCI DUILIO ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 1964 M MMM 01:10:12
145 21 373 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA 1963 F  FFF 01:10:30
146 125 274 CUCCHILUCIANO POL. LE COLLINE 1950 M MMM 01:10:48
147 126 39 LORENZI STEFANO PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 1965 M | MMM 0 01:11:12
148 127 18 CAPRARI MORENO POL. SCANDIANESE 1965 M MMM 0 01:11:31
149 22 29 GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1961 F  FFF 0 01:12:05
150 23 66 STRIPARO VALERIE ASD POL. RUBIERA 1969 F FFF 0 01:12:17
151 128 46 MORELLINI FABRIZIO JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 1953 M MMM 0 01:12:22
152 24 287 BERTACCHINI LUCIA ASD POL. RUBIERA 1984 F  FFF 01:13:04
153 25 51 VANNINI CLAUDIA PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1970 F FFF 0 01:13:39
154 129 2 ROSSI PAOLO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1949 M MMM 0 01:13:39
155 130 333 MANINI ROBERTO PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD 1959 M MMM 01:14:17
156 131 276 ROSATI MAURIZIO ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 1966 M | MMM 01:18:01
157 26 302 CASALILINDA A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1975 F FFF 01:34:34
158 132 28 FORNACIARI TIZIANO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1955 M MMM 0 01:34:45
159 27 55 PARTISOTTI BRUNETTA POD. CAVRIAGO 1953 F FFF 0 01:34:46
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